
LOT 13 BLOCK 1 GOLF MANOR S/D & 
OF SEC, RUN W 35.10 FT FOR POB, 
FT, SW 41.02 FT TO N R/W OF PRIV

BROWNFIELD BRENDAN/BROWNFIELD AMELIA
111 SE LOFTON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-4109

33-3S-17-06761-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/02/2024 TP 0.23 19,425 0 0 19,425

STANDARD
2

185,894
3,200
19,425

208,519
0

208,519
HX HB VX 55,722

152,797
208,519

0

199,050

1511/949 3/21/2024 WD Q I 01 233,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS ROBERT H

BROWNFIELD BRENDAN

1360/0125 5/14/2018 WD Q I 01 128,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E & CHRISTINA M

ROBERT H WILLIS
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LAND:2:1: .05 AC (IN 04-4S-17) COMBINED/PER JDC

LAND:1:1: 80X125 + 1,937 SF.

31025 REMODEL 0 05/10/2013

2025HX Base Yr

111 SE LOFTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 70
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,741 117.6980 131.82 229,499 1963 2005 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 140 100 140 14,949

BAS 238 100 238 25,412

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 126,848

FCP 168 25 42 4,484

FSP 252 40 101 10,784

UST 72 45 32 3,417

2,058 1,741 185,894

BAS= W2 BAS= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W 42 S27 E27 BAS= S14 E17 N14
W17$ E17 FCP= S14 E12 N14 W12$ FSP= E12 N21 W12S21$ N21 UST=
E12 N6W12 S6$ N6$.

BAS
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21

6
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14
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17

FCP14

12

14

12

FSP

12

21

12
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12

6

12

6

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 18,500.00 19,425.00 19,425


